HORNOBLUDOVICKA SEDMICKA 2023 - vysledky

Pohlavi: Muz

Poradi
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Cislo

50

59
25

43

55
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44
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51

49
34

16
46
22

21

58
19
40
36
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Strdnka 1z 2

Krestni
jméno

Jan

Tomasz
Lumir

Roman

Viéclav
Petr
Jan

Jifi

Kamil

Libor

Piotr

Ladislav

Martin
lvan
JiFi
Petr
Martin

Jiri

Vitézslav

Karel
David
Pavel
Jan
Jiri

Tomas

Prijmeni

Witta

Worobel
Hlavaé

Gula

Mares
Pospisil
Kozel
Michdlek

Stocker

Kubica

Szczypka
Nekarda

Korenek
Zednicek
Porwisz
Smejkal
Eschner

Skarka

Funiok

Honka
Koleba¢
Pytlik
Blahut
Krulis

Misar

Rok
narozeni

2005

1973
1974

1975

1985
1979
1997
1980
1986

1988

1989
1989

1984
1965
1966
1959
1973

1965

1954

1996
1980
1975
1990
1961
1977

Kategorie Tym

M44

M45+
M45+

M45+

M44
M44
M44
M44
M44

M44

M44
M44

M44

M45+
M45+
M45+
M45+
M45+

M45+

M4a4
M4a4
M45+
M4a4
M45+
M45+

LightBIKE
Havirov

SK Fuga

LightBike
Havifov

RUN99

TJ Jakl Karvina
Ludina
Bio-nika

LightBIKE
Havifov

Chmelovy
brok!

Nestastny
samotar

Havifov
Havifov
RUN99
RUN99
Smilovice

Horni
Bludovice

Horni
Bludovice

Bohumin
RUN99
Havifov

RUN99

00:24:44,32

00:27:06,38
00:29:00,78
00:29:15,35

00:29:50,70
00:30:01,03
00:30:12,14
00:30:22,47

00:30:33,01

00:30:38,65

00:30:51,02

00:31:02,23

00:31:06,93
00:31:25,96
00:32:43,09
00:32:56,83
00:35:40,32
00:36:50,56

00:36:56,12

00:37:23,13
00:39:55,92
00:40:51,67
00:42:58,75

00:43:34,77

Retard RUN99 00:46:57,37

Celkovy cas

00:24:44,32

00:27:06,38
00:29:00,78
00:29:15,35

00:29:50,70
00:30:01,03
00:30:12,14
00:30:22,47
00:30:33,01

00:30:38,65

00:30:51,02

00:31:02,23

00:31:06,93
00:31:25,96
00:32:43,09
00:32:56,83
00:35:40,32
00:36:50,56

00:36:56,12

00:37:23,13
00:39:55,92
00:40:51,67
00:42:58,75
00:43:34,77
00:46:57,37
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Pohlavi: Zena

Pofadi Cislo
1 23
2 9
3 8
4 48
5 52
6 1
7 37
8 39
9 32

10 17
11 18
12 13
13 38
14 33
15 12
16 54
17 5
18 41

Strdnka 2z 2

Krestni
jméno

Elen
lveta
Véra

Gabriela

Petra

Michaela

Michaela
Katefina
Mirka
Zuzana
Markéta
Michaela
Zuzana
Elena
Pavlina
Vendula
Zuzka

Zuzana

Pfijmeni

Simonovd
Viclavikova
Viéclavikova

Krupa

Kobélusova

Macejkova

Blahutova
Svobodovid
Keclikova
Opravilova
Spackova
Keclikova
Lastovickova
Piprekova
Kocichova
Hrycova
Nowakova

Magerovd

Rok
narozeni

1982
1971
1998
1976

1976
1989

1990
1987
1994
1984
1981
1988
1981
2003
1990
1992
1982
1972

Kategorie Tym

740+
740+
739

240+

240+
739

739
Z39
739
739
740+
Z39
7240+
739
Z39
Z39
240+

240+

Horni Bludovice
RUN99
RUN99

Biegiem Przez
Chybie

Sedlisté

Hruboskalsky
canicross

Lucina

RUN99

Horni Bludovice
CK FILL

CK FILL

RUN99

RUN99 Havirov
Havitfov

Havifov

Retard RUN99

Havifov

00:31:14,06
00:33:54,68
00:33:54,74
00:36:04,51

00:36:39,20
00:37:14,21

00:37:37,59
00:40:51,53
00:41:08,87
00:41:10,85
00:41:11,03
00:42:14,47
00:42:26,49
00:42:36,61
00:42:51,25
00:46:59,74
00:47:45,09
00:50:14,02

Celkovy ¢as

00:31:14,06
00:33:54,68
00:33:54,74
00:36:04,51

00:36:39,20
00:37:14,21

00:37:37,59
00:40:51,53
00:41:08,87
00:41:10,85
00:41:11,03
00:42:14,47
00:42:26,49
00:42:36,61
00:42:51,25
00:46:59,74
00:47:45,09
00:50:14,02

Celkové
poradi
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